BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH  : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

Published on
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10002/16 CS4101(3) CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC2001(3) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 160.00 5.71
KARAN SINGH B|18 D|16 C|15 A+|18 C|15 AJ16 C|15 C|15 B+|14 B|18 28.00
BE/10003/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 136.00 6.18
SAURABH SINHA C|20 B|18 A+|18 C|15 B|12 B|18 B+|14 B+|21 22.00
BE/10006/16 CS3005(3) CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC2001(3) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 173.00 6.18
ANJALI RANA B|18 C|20 B|18 Al16 C|15 B+|14 B|18 C|15 B|12 A+|27 28.00
BE/10007/16 CS3005(3) CS4109(4) CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) PE5009(3) 189.00 6.52
NABILA NAZ FAISAL B|18 B|24 B+|28 C|15 A|16 C|15 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 A+|27 29.00
BE/10008/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 163.00 7.41
SYED ASHAR IRFAN B+|28 Al24 Al16 B+[21 Al16 B+21 A|16 B+[21 22.00
BE/10010/16 CS4109(4) CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MA4109(3) PE5011(3) 154.00 5.31
ASHWINI KUMAR Cl|20 C|20 B|18 A+|18 B|18 B+|14 C|15 Cl|10 Flo B+|21 29.00
BE/10011/16 CS4109(4) CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 169.00 6.50
SOUVIK SAHA C|20 B|24 B|18 A+|18 C|15 Al16 B|18 Al16 A24 26.00
BE/10019/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 145.00 6.59
SURBHI PRIYA B|24 B|18 Al16 B+[21 B+|14 B|18 C|10 Al24 22.00
BE/10022/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 182.00 8.27
BALJEET KUMAR A+|36 A24 A|16 B+[21 A+|18 A24 Al16 A+27 22.00
BE/10024/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 161.00 7.32
SWATI RANI B+|28 B+|21 A+|18 B+|21 B+|14 B+|21 B+|14 Al24 22.00
BE/10026/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 193.00 8.77
SANJAY KUMAR SAHU A|32 A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 EX|20 Al24 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10033/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 177.00 8.05
AASTHA RAJ KESHRI A|32 A+|27 A|16 B+[21 B+|14 AJ24 Al16 A+27 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US

CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB
CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB
CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE
PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH  : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10039/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 187.00 8.50
ABHISHEK KUMAR A+|36 Al24 A+|18 B+[21 AJ16 A+|27 A+|18 A+27 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US
CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS
CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB
CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB
CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE
PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

MONSOON 2018

B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

LOCATION
SEMESTER

SESSION
BRANCH

MESRA CAREER

FIFTH

UNDERGRADUATE

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10040/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 169.00 7.68
NITIN RAJ A|32 Al24 Al16 B+[21 AJ16 A24 B|12 Al24 22.00
BE/10044/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 178.00 8.09
VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA A+|36 B+[21 A+|18 B+[21 A+|18 B+|21 Al16 A+27 22.00
BE/10047/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 167.00 7.59
ASHUTOSH KUMAR A+|36 B+|21 Al16 B+[21 A+|18 C|15 Al16 Al24 22.00
BE/10066/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 191.00 8.68
SUMIT JAIN A+|36 B+|21 EX|20 Al24 A+|18 A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10072/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 183.00 8.32
SATYAM AGRAWAAL A|32 A+|27 A|16 A24 A+|18 B+[21 A+|18 A+27 22.00
BE/10073/16 CS4109(4) CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 174.00 6.69
YATHARTH B+[28 B|24 B+[21 AJ16 B|18 AJ16 C|15 B|12 AJ24 26.00
BE/10076/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 190.00 8.64
PRANSHU KUMAR A|32 A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 A+|18 Al24 B+|14 EX|30 22.00
BE/10080/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 187.00 8.50
SHUVAM KEDIA A+[36 Al24 A+|18 Al24 A+|18 Aj24 Al16 A+27 22.00
BE/10081/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 171.00 7.77
KUMAR PRATEEK A|32 Al24 A|16 B+|21 A+|18 B|18 A+|18 Al24 22.00
BE/10089/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 171.00 7.77
ISHIKA B+|28 A+27 Al16 Al24 B+|14 B+21 B+|14 A+|27 22.00
BE/10090/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 203.00 9.23
RUCHIKA TULSYAN EX|40 Al24 EX|20 Al24 A+|18 EX|30 EX|20 A+|27 22.00
BE/10093/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 181.00 8.23
SHRIYAM SHARAN A+|36 B+[21 A+|18 B+[21 A+|18 Al24 Al16 A+[27 22.00
BE/10094/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 161.00 7.32
SHIVAM SHEKHAR B+|28 B+[21 A+|18 B+[21 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 A+27 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US

CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR

MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB

CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB

CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PES5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

TRy

—___________-

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH  : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10095/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 162.00 7.36
AKSHAT MALVIYA B+[28 B+[21 A16 Al24 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 A+27 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US
CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS
CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB
CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB
CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE
PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

TRy

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FIFTH BRANCH B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10097/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 168.00 7.64
PRAGATI RANA Al32 B|18 A+|18 B+21 Al16 B|18 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10099/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 200.00 9.09
RASHI AGRAWAL A+[36 A+[27 EX|20 A+[27 Al16 A+[27 EX|20 A+27 22.00
BE/10109/16 CS3005(3) CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 162.00 6.48
ASHUTOSH KUMAR B|18 B+|28 B|18 Al16 Cl15 AJ16 C|15 B|12 Al24 25.00
BE/10112/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC2001(3) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MA2201(4) MSH1125(3) 155.00 5.34
SAMIR SHAMMY B|24 B|18 Al16 B|18 B|12 C|15 C|15 Al16 FlO B+21 29.00
BE/10114/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 185.00 8.41
GANGISETTY LAKSHMI A+[36 Al24 Al16 Al24 B+|14 A+[27 EX|20 Al24 22.00
PRANEETHA
BE/10115/16 CS4109(4) CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 187.00 7.19
SHAMBHAVI B|24 A[32 B+21 A+|18 C|15 B+|14 B+21 A+|18 Al24 26.00
SRIVASTAVA
BE/10120/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC2001(3) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 148.00 5.92
MAYANK ORAON B|24 B|18 Al16 B+[21 B+|14 F|0 B|18 A|16 B+[21 25.00
BE/10126/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 156.00 7.09
ANISHA DUNGDUNG B+|28 C|15 Al16 B|18 A|16 A24 A+|18 B+|21 22.00
BE/10129/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 136.00 6.18
SHUBHAM KUMAR C|20 B|18 Al16 C|15 B+|14 C|15 B+|14 Al24 22.00
BE/10132/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 170.00 7.73
ABHISHEK PRAKASH B+|28 B+|21 Al16 B|18 A+|18 Aj24 A+|18 A+27 22.00
BE/10141/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 187.00 8.50
KAUSHAL KUMAR A+|36 A+[27 A+|18 Al24 Al16 B+21 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
AGARWAL
BE/10143/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MA2201(4) MSH1131(3) 153.00 5.88
MOHAMMAD SHAMIL B|24 B+21 Al16 B+21 Al16 C|15 Al16 F|O Al24 26.00
KHAN
BE/10144/16 CS5101(4) | CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) | CS8102(2) | EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 162.00 7.36
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US

CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR

MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB

CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB

CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH  : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
SHRADDHA TOPPO B|24 | Al24 | Al16 | B+[21 | B+|14 | BI18 | A+[18 | A+(27 | | 22.00
BE/10157/16 CS4109(4) CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 171.00 6.58
ADITI SHARMA C|20 B|24 B+[21 Al16 B|18 B+|14 B+21 A|16 B+[21 26.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US
CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS
CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB
CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB
CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE
PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FIFTH BRANCH B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10162/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 185.00 8.41
AMAN KUMAR Al32 Al24 A+[18 Al24 A+|18 Al24 A+[18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10163/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 181.00 8.23
AAYUSH SINHA A+|36 B+21 EX|20 B+21 EX|20 A24 A+|18 B+|21 22.00
BE/10165/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 191.00 8.68
MUSKAAN AGARWAL EX|40 B+|21 A+|18 Al24 All6 A+[27 A+[18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10180/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 181.00 8.23
ROBERT SEM DODRAI A+|36 B+|21 A+|18 B+|21 Al16 Al24 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10183/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC2001(3) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 181.00 7.24
PRIETY NAG B+|28 B+|21 Al16 B+|21 B|12 Al24 B|18 B+|14 A+|27 25.00
BE/10188/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 179.00 8.14
AAYUSH BHASKAR B+|28 Al24 EX|20 Aj24 Al16 Al24 AJ16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10189/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 172.00 7.82
GOLLA NAVEEN Al32 Al24 Al16 B+[21 Al16 B+|21 A+|18 Al24 22.00
KUMAR
BE/10193/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 173.00 7.86
ALOK RAJ B+|28 B+21 A+|18 Aj24 A|16 B+|21 A+[18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10194/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 151.00 6.86
AVNISH TIRKEY B+|28 B|18 A+[18 B|18 B+|14 B+|21 A|16 B|18 22.00
BE/10205/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 186.00 8.45
AMAN SINGH A+|36 Al24 A+|18 B+|21 A+|18 Al24 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10213/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC2001(3) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MA2201(4) MSH1131(3) 199.00 6.86
DARSHANA CHARU B+|28 B+[21 A|16 B|18 B+|14 B|18 B|18 A+[18 B|24 Al24 29.00
BE/10222/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 163.00 7.41
VISHAL B+|28 B+[21 Al16 B+|21 Al16 B|18 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10223/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 192.00 8.73
A+|36 A+|27 A+|18 Al24 Al16 A24 EX|20 A+|27
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US

CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR

MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB

CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB

CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

TRy

—___________-

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



LOCATION
SEMESTER

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

SESSION
BRANCH

MONSOON 2018
B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
CAREER

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No

Course ID (Credit)

Tot Credit
Points

Name

Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points

Total
Credits

SGPA

SRIJAN LATH

22.00

BE/10237/16

CS5101(4)

CS6107(3)

CS6108(2)

CS8101(3)

CS8102(2)

EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3)

184.00

NEHA SINGH

A+|36

Al24

Al16

A|24

A+|18

B+|21 A+[18 A+|27

22.00

8.36

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
PE5011(3) :

AM1201(4) :
EC4205(3) :
CS6108(2) :
CS6107(3) :
CS4101(3) :
MA4109(3) :
: ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

MA2201(4)

EC4206(2) :
: ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB
CS5101(4) :
PH1201(4) :

CS8102(2)

PE5009(3) :

CS4109(4) :

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

PROJECT ENGINEERING

ENGG. MECHANICS

MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO

COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB

COMPUTER NETWORKS

DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH

MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE

PHYSICS

INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT
EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS
MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH  : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10241/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC2001(3) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 167.00 6.68
GUGULLA ABHISHEK A|32 B|18 Al16 B+[21 B+|14 B+[21 C|15 B|12 B|18 25.00
BE/10245/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 192.00 8.73
RAUNAK KEDIA A+|36 Al24 A+|18 Al24 A+|18 A+[27 A+|18 A+27 22.00
BE/10248/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 201.00 9.14
CHOWTAPALLI EX|40 Al24 A+|18 A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 EX|20 A+|27 22.00
KRISHNA SASANKH
BE/10252/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 190.00 8.64
HARSH GOYAL A+|36 Al24 AJ16 Aj24 A|16 A+|27 EX|20 A+[27 22.00
BE/10255/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 182.00 8.27
ABHISHEK KUMAR Al32 Al24 A+|18 B+|21 A+|18 Al24 A+[18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10260/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 167.00 7.59
MOHIT KUMAR B|24 Al24 A|16 B+[21 A+|18 B|18 Al16 EX|30 22.00
BE/10263/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 199.00 9.05
YASHODEEP A+|36 A+|27 EX|20 Al24 A+|18 EX|30 EX|20 Al24 22.00
MAHAPATRA
BE/10267/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 190.00 8.64
NIRAJ SHUBHAM A+[36 A+[27 A+|18 Al24 A+|18 Al24 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10271/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC2001(3) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 203.00 8.12
SHORYA SHARMA Al32 B+[21 EX|20 B+|21 EX|20 B|18 B+|21 EX|20 EX|30 25.00
BE/10272/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 178.00 8.09
ABHISHEK TUDU B+|28 B+[21 Al16 B+|21 A+|18 A+[27 EX|20 A+27 22.00
BE/10277/16 CS3005(3) CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) €S8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MA1201(4) MSH1131(3) 168.00 5.79
SURAJ KUMAR C|15 B|24 B+[21 A+|18 B+[21 B+|14 D|12 Al16 F|O A+|27 29.00
BE/10281/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 180.00 8.18
AMIT SARKAR A|32 Al24 A+|18 Al24 A|16 Al24 A+|18 Al24 22.00
BE/10285/16 | CS5101(4) | CS6107(3) | CS6108(2) | CS8101(3) | CS8102(2) | EC4205(3) | EC4206(2) | MSH1131(3) | 193.00 8.77
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US

CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB
CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB
CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE
PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

LOCATION
SEMESTER

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

MONSOON 2018

B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

SESSION
BRANCH

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
GARGI A+[36 A+[27 | A+|18 | A+[27 | Al16 | Aj24 | A+|18 | A+|27 22.00
BE/10286/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 188.00 8.55
AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA A+|36 Al24 EX|20 B+21 A+|18 Al24 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US

CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR

MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB

CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB

CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PES5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH  : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10303/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 199.00 9.05
SHUBHAM RAJESH A+|36 A+|27 EX|20 Al24 EX|20 A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
JAWANDHIYA
BE/10304/16 CS4109(4) CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 166.00 6.38
AYUSHI PRIYA C|20 C|20 B|18 A+|18 B+|21 A16 C|15 B+|14 Al24 26.00
BE/10312/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 159.00 7.23
YARLAGADDA B|24 B+21 B+|14 Al24 Al16 C|15 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
LIKHITHA
BE/10313/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC2001(3) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MA4109(3) MSH1125(3) 178.00 6.36
SAGARIKA SUNDI B|24 C|15 Al16 B+[21 A16 D|12 C|15 B+|14 B|18 A+|27 28.00
BE/10325/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 177.00 8.05
SRISTI A|32 A+|27 AJ16 Al24 Al16 Al24 B+|14 Al24 22.00
BE/10326/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 187.00 8.50
GUTTA GOWRI A+|36 Al24 A|16 A+|27 A|16 B+21 EX|20 A+|27 22.00
RADHIKA
BE/10327/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 181.00 8.23
A S K KAMAL NAYAN A+|36 Al24 A+|18 Al24 Al16 B+[21 A+|18 Al24 22.00
BE/10332/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 192.00 8.73
BELLAPUKONDA A+|36 A+[27 A+[18 A+|27 A+|18 B|18 A+[18 EX|30 22.00
GOKUL RAVI TEJA
BE/10334/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 187.00 8.50
MEHUL SRIVASTAVA A+[36 A24 A+|18 Al24 A+|18 A+|27 AJ16 Al24 22.00
BE/10346/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 175.00 7.95
SAHIL KHANDELWAL A|32 B+[21 Al16 Al24 A+|18 B+[21 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10348/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 187.00 8.50
MANISH RANJAN A+|36 A+|27 A+[18 Al24 Al16 B+|21 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10350/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 187.00 8.50
KUMAR MOHIT A|32 A+|27 A+|18 Al24 EX|20 B+[21 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10355/16 | CS5101(4) | CS6107(3) | CS6108(2) | CS8101(3) | CS8102(2) | EC4205(3) | EC4206(2) | PE5011(3) | 130.00 5.91
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US

CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB
CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB
CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE
PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
FIFTH

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

SESSION
BRANCH

MONSOON 2018
B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
CAREER

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points

Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

RAVI SHANKAR C|20 | B|18 | Al16 | Cl15 | Al16 | Cl15 | B|12 | Bl18 | 22.00

BHAGAT

BE/10356/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 184.00 8.36

DIVYANSHI OJHA A|32 Al24 Al16 A+|27 A+|18 Al24 Al16 A+|27 22.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
PE5011(3) :

AM1201(4) :
EC4205(3) :
CS6108(2) :
CS6107(3) :
CS4101(3) :
MA4109(3) :
: ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

MA2201(4)
EC4206(2) :
CS8102(2)
CS5101(4) :
PH1201(4) :
PE5009(3) :
CS4109(4) :

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

PROJECT ENGINEERING

ENGG. MECHANICS

MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO

COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB

COMPUTER NETWORKS

DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH

MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB

: ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE

PHYSICS

INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT
EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH  : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10364/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 187.00 8.50
PANKAJ HAZRA A|32 Al24 EX|20 A+|27 A+|18 B+[21 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10367/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 180.00 8.18
RISHABH KURIL Al32 A|24 EX|20 AJ24 AJ16 A24 Al16 A|24 22.00
BE/10378/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 173.00 7.86
ASTITWA TIWARI B|24 A+27 A+|18 Al24 Al16 B+[21 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10385/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 183.00 8.32
ANURAG SINGH B+|28 A+|27 EX|20 A+|27 A+|18 B|18 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10396/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 207.00 9.41
CHANDRALA A+|36 A+|27 EX|20 A+|27 EX|20 EX|30 EX|20 A+|27 22.00
JESHWANTH KUMAR
BE/10398/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 202.00 9.18
VEDIRE SUSMITH EX|40 A+|27 EX|20 Al24 EX|20 A+|27 EX|20 Al24 22.00
REDDY
BE/10400/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 154.00 7.00
NENAVATH MADHU B+|28 B+21 A+|18 B|18 B+|14 Cl15 Al16 Al24 22.00
MATHI
BE/10403/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 179.00 8.14
SHIVAM PANKAJ A|32 B+|21 EX|20 A+|27 A|16 B+|21 A+[18 Al24 22.00
KUMAR
BE/10405/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 171.00 7.77
KUMARI JYOTSNA Al32 Al24 A+|18 Al24 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 A+27 22.00
BE/10409/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 185.00 8.41
ARNAYV ISHAAN A|32 A+|27 EX|20 A+|27 Al16 B|18 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10411/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 179.00 8.14
JAISHREE KHATRI A32 Al24 A+|18 AJ24 A+|18 B+|21 A+|18 A|24 22.00
BE/10416/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 181.00 8.23
SHYAM JALAN A|32 Al24 Al16 Al24 A+|18 Al24 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10424/16 | CS5101(4) | CS6107(3) | CS6108(2) | CS8101(3) | CS8102(2) | EC4205(3) | EC4206(2) | MSH1125(3) | 146.00 6.64
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US

CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB
CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB
CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE
PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
FIFTH

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
MONSOON 2018

B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

SESSION
BRANCH

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
SACHIN KUMAR B+|28 | B+[21 | B+|14 | B|18 | B|12 | Cl15 | B+|14 | Al24 22.00
VASITA
BE/10427/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 172.00 7.82
SURYAMANI KUMAR B+|28 A+|27 All6 Al24 Al16 B|18 All6 A+|27 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US

CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR

MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB

CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB

CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PES5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

MONSOON 2018

B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

LOCATION MESRA CAREER

SEMESTER : FIFTH

SESSION
BRANCH

UNDERGRADUATE

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10429/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 173.00 7.86
DACHEPALLI PUJITHA A+|36 B+[21 Al16 Al24 Al16 B+[21 A+|18 B+[21 22.00
BE/10436/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 192.00 8.73
ADITYA NARAYAN A+|36 Al24 Al16 A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 EX|20 Al24 22.00
SHAHI
BE/10439/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 165.00 7.50
AMAR JYOTI B+|28 Al24 A+[18 B+|21 A+|18 B|18 B+|14 Al24 22.00
BE/10442/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 159.00 7.23
GAURAV KUMAR B+|28 Al24 B+|14 B+|21 B+|14 B|18 Al16 Al24 22.00
BHARTI
BE/10450/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 170.00 7.73
ALLAMPALAM RAJAN A+|36 B+[21 A|16 B+|21 A+|18 B|18 A|16 Aj24 22.00
ANUJ
BE/10451/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 185.00 8.41
POKALA BHARGAVI A+|36 Al24 B+|14 A+|27 Al16 Al24 EX|20 Al24 22.00
BE/10462/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC2001(3) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 180.00 7.20
VISHAL LAKRA A+|36 B+[21 A|16 B+[21 Al16 C|15 C|15 A|16 Aj24 25.00
BE/10464/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 161.00 7.32
PEEYUSH GUPTA B+|28 B|18 Al16 B+21 B+|14 Al24 Al16 Al24 22.00
BE/10466/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MA2201(4) MSH1125(3) 161.00 6.19
NEMALI ROHITH B|24 B+[21 B+|14 B+|21 B|12 C|15 A|16 C|20 B|18 26.00
BE/10472/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 200.00 9.09
NOMULA DHEERAJ EX|40 EX|30 EX|20 A+|27 EX|20 B|18 A+[18 A+|27 22.00
KUMAR
BE/10473/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 183.00 8.32
SURYA THEJA REDDY A|32 A24 A|16 A+|27 A+|18 B+|21 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
DUVVURI
BE/10474/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) PE5011(3) 106.00 4.82
ARAVIND RAJ HANS C|20 C|15 B+|14 C|15 B|12 D|12 F*|0 B|18 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US

CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR

MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB

CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB

CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

TRy
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Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FIFTH BRANCH B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10475/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 170.00 7.73
ADITYA JHA B+|28 B+[21 A+[18 A+|27 A+|18 B|18 Al16 Al24 22.00
BE/10479/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 173.00 7.86
KALPIT JAIN A|32 A+|27 Al16 Al24 Al16 B|18 AJ16 Al24 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US

CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR

MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB

CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB

CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH  : B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10480/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 190.00 8.64
ATUL SAHAI A+|36 Al24 Al16 A+|27 A+|18 Al24 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10487/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 199.00 9.05
HEMANT CHOWDHURY A+|36 A+[27 EX|20 A+[27 EX|20 Al24 A+|18 A+[27 22.00
BE/10501/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 156.00 7.09
MOHAMMAD ABDUL B+|28 B+[21 Al16 B+[21 B+|14 C|15 B+|14 A+|27 22.00
MOIZ
BE/10502/16 CS4109(4) CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 161.00 6.19
LIKITH YELAMANCHILI D|16 B|24 B|18 All6 B|18 B+|14 C|15 Al16 Al24 26.00
BE/10507/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 163.00 7.41
KARTIKAY GUPTA Al32 B+[21 B+|14 Al24 Al16 B|18 B+|14 Al24 22.00
BE/10511/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 164.00 7.45
HARSHIT GAUTAM Al32 B+[21 Al16 B+[21 A+|18 B|18 B+|14 Al24 22.00
BE/10521/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 175.00 7.95
RANJAN BINWANI Al32 Al24 A+|18 Al24 Al16 B|18 Al16 A+[27 22.00
BE/10523/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) 191.00 8.68
MANDALA THANUSHA A+|36 A+27 A+|18 A+|27 B+|14 Al24 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
NAGA VENKAT
BE/10543/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 197.00 8.95
RATAN A+[36 A+27 A+|18 A+27 A+|18 Al24 EX|20 A+[27 22.00
BE/10545/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 194.00 8.82
MUDIT CHORARIA A+|36 A+27 A+|18 Al24 EX|20 Al24 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10552/16 AM1201(4) CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1131(3) PH1201(4) 164.00 5.47
KISHAN MAJHI D|16 Cl20 C|15 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 D|12 B|12 A+[27 D|16 30.00
BE/10572/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) MSH1125(3) 186.00 8.45
PRANJAL RAI A+|36 Al24 A+|18 A+[27 Al16 B|18 EX|20 A+[27 22.00
BE/10584/16 | CS5101(4) | CS6107(3) | CS6108(2) | CS8101(3) | CS8102(2) | EC4205(3) | EC4206(2) | PE5011(3) | 161.00 7.32
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US

CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR
MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB
CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB
CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE
PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
FIFTH

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
MONSOON 2018

B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG

SESSION
BRANCH

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
ABHISHEK SINGH B+|28 | Al24 | EX|20 | B|18 | AJ16 | C|15 | AJ16 | Al24 22.00
SAINI
BE/10587/16 CS5101(4) CS6107(3) CS6108(2) CS8101(3) CS8102(2) EC4205(3) EC4206(2) PE5011(3) 181.00 8.23
ANSH GUPTA A+|36 Al24 Al16 Al24 A+|18 B+|21 A+[18 Al24 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING CS8101(3) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLI. AND EXPERT

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO CS3005(3) : OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING US

CS6108(2) : COMPUTER NETWORKING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CS6107(3) : COMPUTER NETWORKS MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CS4101(3) : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTUR

MA4109(3) : PROBABILITY, STATS & NUMR TECH

MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

EC4206(2) : MICROPRO.& MICROCONTROLLER LAB

CS8102(2) : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE LAB

CS5101(4) : FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUT THE

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

PES5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

CS4109(4) : COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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Controller of Examinations




